
                           

      
      
 
 

 

 
Fee/Rate: 
 

Effective March 28th, 2022,  O. Reg 137/15 under the Child Care and Early Years Act, 2014 
(CCEYA) has been amended to provide a regulatory framework for the Canada-Wide Early 

Learning and Child Care System (CWELCC) in Ontario. 
 

Currently, ALG Inc. is enrolled in the CWELCC. 
 

 
ALG Inc. utilizes an age-based fee schedule. Our fees are based on your child’s age and may not 
reflect the group your child is placed in. This fee schedule reflects funding agreements with the 
City of Hamilton. 

Child Care Fees are applied to age groups as follows: 

Program/Age Daily 
Rate 

CWELCC 
Discount 

Parent Daily Rate 

Infant (less than 18 
months) 

$ 72.00 52.75% $34.02 

Toddler (18 – 30 months) $ 65.00 52.75% $30.71 

Preschool (30 months - 6 
years) 

$ 57.00 52.75% $26.93 

Before/After School $ 28.00 52.75% $13.23 
Before School $ 12.00 52.75% $12.00 (min daily 

rate) 
After School $ 16.00 52.75% $12.00 (min daily 

rate) 
 
PLEASE NOTE: 

• Rates are currently discounted by 52.75% due to the CWELCC funding. 
 
 


